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Challenge  U17 District / /Phase 1  * Match lever de rideau 
Poule D  

 

Journée  

Journée  

Journée  
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 03 

- Aller 

- Aller 

- Aller 

19/09/2009 

26/09/2009 

03/10/2009 

Journée  

Journée  

Journée  
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52338. 
52339. 

52340. 
52341. 

52342. 
52343. 

Benassay Ent 1 
Quincay Ent 1 

Quincay Ent 1 
St Benoit Ent 1 

Buxerolles Es 2 
Benassay Ent 1 
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Buxerolles Es 2 
St Benoit Ent 1 

Benassay Ent 1 
Buxerolles Es 2 

Quincay Ent 1 
St Benoit Ent 1 
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Benassay Ent 1 Buxerolles Es 2 Quincay Ent 1 St Benoit Ent 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

379 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Terrains : 

Quinçay: Stade des Arches Pouzioux Vouneuil /s Biard 

St Benoit : Stade de la Varenne 

 

Ententes  :  

BENASSAY – Vouillé 

QUINCAY – Vouneuil /s Biard 

ST BENOIT – Poitiers CEP 1892 

 

12006015 
12006016 

12006017 
12006018 

12006019 
12006020 

Samedi 15H 


